GF9-H Parts & Service Manual | REV A - 08/2024

All Equipment | P/N: 1280639-6

HARDWARE REFERENCE

HARDWARE REFERENCE | F-1



GF9-H Parts & Service Manual | REV A - 08/2024
All Equipment | P/N: 1280639-6

NOTE:

Pictoral images are for reference only and not to scale

Part No. Description Pictoral
V800956 Nut, 8-32 Hex Steel, External Tooth g @
V802133 Screw, 10-16 % Hex, Phillips, Self Drilling E
V800548 10-16 % AB, Phillips, Threaded, Steel Tap :B

V350359 Rivet, 3/16 Steel Pop .126-.250 GP { :ID

V802141 Screw, 10-16X %, Pgiil:‘ifsp,liizHead with Washer, :E
V801489 Screw, 10-16 %, Phillips, Hex, Self Drill :E
V801490 Screw %-14x1 Hex Black Oxide, Self Drill :E
V801422 10-16 %, Hex, Steel Tap #9363-448 :E
V802087 Screw, Stainless Steel, nylillllips, Truss Head, 8-15T4 :I;
V800061 Screw, 6-32 %, Phillips, Pan Head, Steel Machine l_]]
V801412 Rivet, 1/8, Steel Pop .063-.125 GP q :[IJ

V802162 Screw, % 20x1, % Hex, Threaded Cut E

I

V802212 10x3/8, Phillips, Truss Head, Tap, Zinc

) @

HARDWARE REFERENCE | F-2




GF9-H Parts & Service Manual
All Equipment

REV A - 08/2024
P/N: 1280639-6

pa— .'/-F
V802043 Plastic Snap Plug Heyco # 0309 (AC 9 Natural) @:_ _i: K

1 .
V802251 Screw, %-20x5/8 HexS::/Ian with Washer, Steel :E

V802359 Nut, Hex 7 Q

. 70
V801491 Washer, 3/8, Plain Flat #22182-200 '\p
V800959 Nut, %-20, Hex, Steel #24286-200 @ )
Bolt, Square Neck, %-20 1, Round Head, Steel- ’_'_D /j
V801435 Plated, Gr5 I'L
V802213 Screw, 8-32x5/16, Ph|II.|ps Pan head, Thread ::B
Cutting

V802330 (European) Screw, M2.2x10 (Sw, W), Zinc Plated n/a

Screw, 8-10x %, Phillips Pan head, Thread Cutting, :B
V802214 25, Zinc plated : nﬂn
V800634 Screw, 8-18x.25 Large Pan Head D
V802235 Nut, Nylock, Thin, 6mm, GGFV
V802243 Screw, 6-32x.25 Phillips Truss Head :B

Vv801421 Screw, 10-16 5/16, Hex Tap #9364-448 E

V802286 %-20, Stop Nut, GGFV |E]

~
V801016 Washer, % SAE, Flat N I@j

HARDWARE REFERENCE | F-3




GF9-H Parts & Service Manual
All Equipment

REV A - 08/2024
P/N: 1280639-6

448

AC V801434 Bolt, CRR %-20 %, Round Head, GD5#12503-21 I_I‘D O

AD V802294 Screw, Steel, Zinc leastiﬁ,r::(ijlgzs Pan Head, 8x3/8, ::B

AE V802180 Screw, 8x7/8, Phillips Pan Head, Type B SMS :D

AF V801382 Screw, 4-40 %, Truss Phillips Pan Head, Steel :D

AG V800952 Nut, 10-32, Hex, Steel, Exterior-tooth Washer Q

AH V802113 Nut, #10-32, Nylock E

Al V801428 Screw, 4-40 %, Truss Ph?llips Pan Head, Steel, I:D
Tapping

Al V802255 Standoff, CKFSE 362-8 :E @u

AK V802358 Screw, Pan, %-20 x 1-3/8, Stainless Steel :Ii

AL V801475 Screw, 8x}:, Hex head with Steel Washer #20717- :E

448

AM V802329 (European) Screw, Self Tap, BA4x6, Zinc Plated :D

AN V802333 (European) Screw, Self Tap, BA4x8(S), Zinc Plated ::B

AO V802334 (European) Washer, 6 —T1, Zinc Plated m

AP V800586 Screw, 8-32 7/16, PBl‘uliaIIciEsF:(ie;:j with Hex Washer, :E .

AQ V802047 Screw, 10-16 3/8, Phillips Hex Head, Steel, #30572- :B .

HARDWARE REFERENCE | F

-4




GF9-H Parts & Service Manual

All Equipment

REV A - 08/2024
P/N: 1280639-6

AR Vv802241 Screw, %-20x1, Steel, Tap, Exterior tooth Washer E
N

AS V802361 Washer #6 \:Q j

AT V802360 Screw, #4 x 3/8” Phillips head, Sheet Metal D

AU V802336 Nut, %-20, Nylon Insert, Zinc Plated E
Washer, Flat, M6, 6.4x18x1.6(mm) Steel, Zinc //_K\

AV V802321 F O

Plated \

AW V802320 M6x30 PPH Taptite, Steel, Zinc Plated n/a

AX V802217 Screw, 6-32x1.0 Cr Pan Head, Tap 23 I;

AY V800891 Nut, 6-32, Hex, Steel g

HARDWARE REFERENCE | F-5




	HARDWARE REFERENCE

